
Tentative Programme of Work 
94th Session of the Committee on the Rights of the Child 

Geneva, 4 to 22 September 2023 

Palais Wilson, Ground Floor Conference Room 

Monday, 4 September 

Mtg. No. 2729 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2730 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. 
 

Opening/ Adoption of agenda/ Submission of 

reports/ Organization of work 

11.00 a.m. Closed meeting 

  3:00 p.m. Albania CRC 

Tuesday, 5 September 

Mtg. No. 2731 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2732 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Albania CRC 

  3:00 p.m. Dominican Republic CRC 

Wednesday, 6 September 

Mtg. No. 2733 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2734 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting 

  3:00 p.m. Dominican Republic CRC 

Thursday, 7 September 10:00 a.m. Holiday 

  3:00 p.m. Holiday 

Friday, 8 September 

Mtg. No. 2735 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2736 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Andorra CRC 

  3:00 p.m. Andorra CRC 

Monday, 11 September 

Mtg. No. 2737 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2738 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Liechtenstein CRC 

Tuesday, 12 September 

Mtg. No. 2739 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2740 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m.  Liechtenstein CRC/OPSC 

  3:00 p.m.  Kyrgyzstan CRC 

Wednesday, 13 September  

Mtg. No. 2741 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2742 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Kyrgyzstan CRC 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Thursday, 14 September 

Mtg. No. 2743 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2744 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting 

  3:00 p.m. Togo CRC  

Friday, 15 September 

Mtg. No. 2745 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2746 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Togo CRC/OPAC  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Monday, 18 September 

Mtg. No. 2747 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2748 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

11:30 a.m.  Launch of General Comment 26 (Palais de Nations) 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Tuesday, 19 September 

Mtg. No. 2749 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2750 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m.  Closed meeting 

  3:00 p.m.  Closed meeting 

Wednesday, 20 September  

Mtg. No. 2751 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2752 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Thursday, 21 September 

Mtg. No. 2753 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2754 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Friday, 22 September 

Mtg. No. 2755 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2756 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

  5:00 p.m. Public closing 

 


